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WESTERN MILITARY BUREAU 2%
ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

EUROPEAN PILGRIMAGE SAILING FROM NEW YORK CITY. __ May 21, 1930

lMoody County, State of South Dakota

Name Bartelt, Mrs Matilda

Address_¢/o N E Wiskur, Ward, So Dak.

Route going: ;' CRI&P Chicago, NYC New York

Return: s
| Rosap | Traw | TiMe J DATE
|
Ttinerary v Lv Werd : CR&’&P R 10:00 AM May 17
going \f Ar EllS'WOI'th | ) | 12:20 PM 17
V1, Ellsworth o | 420 3:28 PM A7
Y Ar Chicago " | 20 | 8:29 aM| 18
v Chicago NYc 10 | 10:35 AM 18
fAr New York {Grand " 142 | 3:45 PM 19
Iv Central Sta) ?
Ar ! ,
Lv i
Ar |
Lv !
Ar |
Lv "
Ar |
Lv |
Ar ‘ 1
Lv \
Ar | ‘
Lv
Ar ; ‘
Accommodations:  Gogch Ward to Ellsworth, standard sleeper Ellsworth to
Chicago and Chieago to New York
. v
Elapsed Time: 52 hours, 45 minutes J° &F ;\ 7
Extra Fare: b
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Mrs. Matilde Bartelt
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WAR MEPARTMENT
"PILGRINAGE, WAR MOTHRRS AND WIDOWS"
= ROOM 901 «.

@8 West 34th St., New York, N.Y, Farty 0"

?Aﬂﬁ’f/ 7‘ /f?/ﬂa&p}; 7‘- /Z/ﬁ' Number _ 988

REQUEST FO PULI.MM\T RESERVAT ION

MRS. MATILRA BARTELT

~Namé of TTaveler g Est imate cost of through Pullman.
WARD, MOODY COUNTY -
Home RAdress New York, to . (Gl
SOUTH DAKOTA | b
' X
WARD

New York, te

Destination,
Vis, NYC TO CHICAGO = RI TO DESTINEATION e

JUNE 19%h
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,-,e{;mﬂ M,mi,wn%"" )
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Name

. Paris Hotel

Home address ...

Party

BARTELT, Mrs, liatilda

_HOTEL AMBASSADOR

BOULEVARD HAUSSMANN
care of N.B, Wiskar,Ward, Moody County, South Dakota

Date of arrival

Relationship..............

Name of deceased

Rank

D Group .. I Unit . 4 6, WASHINGTON
May 30, 1930 Date of departure ﬂﬁ.ROOSEVELT-JuneIO-Igzo
e MOERO I

BARTELT  Rudolph T.

Pyt Organization Co.H, 111th Imf

Cemetery

Meuse-Argonne
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NAME BARTELT, MRS. MATILDA

S.8¢  ROOSEVELT JUN 19 1936

HOME WARD, MUODY COUNTY,SOUTH DAKUI‘A.
RiRe %/L (./4{@ - ﬂ?"' é K@F‘-
STATION

TRAIN #

CAR #

RERTH OR SEAT

I'IME

DATE
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e/o N

Vard,

Matilda Bartelt
. ;_'j . E«'i sur
South Dakota

May

10th, 1930
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| WAR DEPARTMENT PENALTY FOR PRIVATE US

OFF ICIAL BUSINESS l

 PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND W[DOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,
NEW YORK, N. Y.
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Pa“mﬂf/?hw//? ‘LA
ADDRESS/)/[u /Vvé/wx /ﬂ//WW"hM ,”/M\/\/LM

DATE VMZ 2/— /230

T0: 0FF 1cer- IN-CHARGE,
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS ANBC W1 DOWS

| BEG TO INFORM YOU THAT } HAVE RETURNED

Téx,MY HOME SAFELY AND IN GOOD HEALTH.

/)

SINCERELY, 5L\1‘< R
(S|GNED§Y7/M\7 07@ ol 7 GB(EV{QJj"
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. STATE ‘

D arte Lt)/\\\*’oox.r\oh i

....................

Mother ¢/o N. E. Wiskur,
Ward, Moody County.

) {
7 D/ﬁ e

May 21st, 1980  ygssgL ..5/S . "WASHINGION" CABIN NO. %42 é‘”’ /7~
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Bartelt, Rudolph T SRGEN

/2.3

lrg, Matilde Bartelt

G{D N, . Wiskur

Werd, South Dakote
Dear Madam:

"Burope.

of the first road shown

May 7, 190350

Arrangements havo been completed for your transportation
to NWew York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemcteries in
‘Oné week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,

below, will deliver your railroad and

pullman ticket. to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assists - TRl
ance, particularly at points where it 1s mecessary to change carse .- *

Ivas
AT«
Ve
AT,
Lv,

Ara.

Y

Ward CGRI&P WNo. 418 10300 M May 17

iowerth * L " 1IN0 PE * A7

Ellsworth * " 420 DS "17

Chicago L « 20 V:B9m " 18

Chioage NY® * 310 30:38 AM * 18

New Tork Ly " 482 S:45P " 2

(Granﬂ Central =l

Station)

A11 railroad employees have been instructed by their

“:Should you not receive your tickot six days before tho
date shown for your departure please toke up at once with the ticket -
~ agent and if he does not have.your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect. - 3 £ ' ‘

For The Quartermaster Gemeral, '

30/1015/

Very truly yours

R. E. SHANNON, ° e
Captain, Q.M,Corps,
Assistant,

§



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Bartelt, Rudolph T. 1282-u M2y 6, 1930.

Urs. Matilda Bartelt,
¢/0 He Be Wiskur,
ward, S. Dak.

Dear Madam:
i 1 wit 1ieck N
There is enclosed herewith Check m0313-0491n the
amount of $ss,.59, to pay for your meals and incidental
expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929,

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS

e
jac]
=l
a
=
w
=t
Q
s
i

=)

AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED.

If for any reason, you are not able to s2il on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

‘Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1 Tnell. Assigtant.

Check No.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN repLY reFEr To QM 293 A-—Er

Maroh 25, 1930.
Bartelt, Rudolph T. 1232 M A

lirs. ¥atilda Bartelt,
e/o N. B. Wiskaur,
Vard, 8.D.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-

cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court

will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,

who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows: '

vA mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply'to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Pagsport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more., With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 2%x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-

sesgion. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-

tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the

gsame community who is an American citizen, has known her for a

long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or

girtknowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
ates.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport '
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
% x 5 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2% inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two yearg or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that nc fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a paesport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel decu-
ment to a mother or widow making 2 pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased gsoldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issuved by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department. '

vApplicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




I ®, G 1)
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Il K /Q///ﬂ/f— the invitation extended

(Accept of decline)

me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

Mrs, Matilda Bartelt,
(Name)

c/o N. B, Wiskur, Ward, Moody CoOs, Sa_ Da
(Town or City) (State)

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 10%%






WAR DEPARTMENT '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Bartelt, RBudolph T. September 9, 1929. #
1232 :{f
. L ‘3:1‘“"‘

- Y &
Mrs. Matilda Bartelt, Rl gg’
cfo N. E. Wisk:ur, \} AN &
Vard, S. Pakx. R Y 4

>

Dear Madam: ‘ °Q§§> jif

The records of this office do not indicate that g;?eply hag been
received to our communication dated Aug. 6, 1929 makﬁnﬂ inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and ﬁ;dow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desited with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows wpﬁ desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which Lhe remains of their sons
and husbands are interred. 4

P

Will you please fill in the answerp to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requlres no postage?

& Write answers in space below
1. Is the deceased surviveds by a widow who ;Zﬂﬂ, e

has not since remarrledﬁ If so, give her
complete address: ﬁf ; PN el M

£ e el T N e P

7

e e G eurV1veﬁ by a mother, stepmother, AL, A 5 ORI i
mother thru addption, or any other woman ﬂﬁﬁgg #VVCA-thlﬁdfug_léﬁf&zAffﬁf 7
who stood in/ Aoco parentils to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- v, Y E 47 IR
closed AcL give her name, address, and / i ﬁgﬁ;,ﬁ #4”¢ﬂ,szf *QPH
elatlonship in the space opposite, . ggﬂf !
el o0 T VS e M e D '}/{f/f )//A 7‘#6“3/ “'{Jf‘ ;_.ru o
e i g éurv1ved by a,widow okt mothex does she 27
désire to makeathe pllgrxmage9-__ww"_“ﬁ vyr ﬂt«ff P it
/ 74
W, For The Qua?termasté? enéral,
y. 2 p
“:.Ja ‘c' Y
s &Jb\ Y4 ) S5
- 2N N
2 Incls. NS L | JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress EETIITO N Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope = riza ‘ Assistant.

-




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Wﬁtm’ﬂg- m.’m

irse Watilde parielt,
ofo N, B, wiskar,
werd, South Dakote

Dear Madam;;

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Private mudolph Te Bartelt, Cos He 111th Infe, whose remsing ere now interred
& . / a
in the Ilnchaqglnqulnnrictu Cemotery, Romagne-sous=siontfeucon, Meuse, France.

Will;yoﬁ pledse fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space;prOVided'on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

\

i " | Write answers in space below:

. I" ] ‘- ; 1
1. Id the deceased survived by a widow
who -has not since remarried?
f ] f \ |

( _
2. If sd, give her, complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

) . For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

.2 Incls. j , JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress ) Major, §. M. Corps,
Envelopé L Aspgistant.

1



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN rREPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Bartelt, Rudolph Te . Ogte 11, 1929+

lirss Matilde Bartelt.
e/o Ne Ee Wiskur,
Ward, Se Ds

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "o enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late

Prts iph Te Bartelt, Cos H, 11lth Infs, whose remains are now interred
in the so~ipgonne ‘mericen Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfeucon, Meuse, Francos

Will you please £i11 in the answers to the following guestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the anclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased gurvived by a widow
who has not since remarried? "

2., If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



4 . ,
WAR DEPARTMENT ‘L///’
‘FICE OF THE QUARTE RMASTER GENER.

WASHINGTON

DATE __ ZwgBe29
NAME RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DOATH
—Bartelt, Rudolph T,  Pvt. 3129182 Coe He 111th Inf, §-27-18
STATE ' OTY, HO. guus GRAVE gy RUT 13 BLOCK B
Check relaticnship Living - Deceased
1I0THER H : : fﬁ,;ﬁ.; (f
: : : "
STEPMOTHER (For the : : : ¥
year prior to com- : : : L{/vq/qqifét/i/b1ftxaﬂf{,
mencement of service) s : : ,

NAME : : 2 p£44ﬂg;r- = 4
/ y/ =7
HOTHER THRU ADOPTION : : =/7%4b6“7%L&L225612526/ﬂéﬂz{“éfu

AND (For the year prior

>
Q
:

to commencement of

ADDRESS servies) : : : (YPZbgjgﬂf f? E%}‘

HMOTHZR IN LOCO PARENTIS :

{For the year prior to : : :
commencement of service) : : 3
LD EF]

("ho has nct remarried) : : :

ar

Veterans Bureau Claim Number
29/156




.F WAR DEPARTMENT .
FICE OF THE QUARTE RMASTER GENER
WASHINGTON

DATE 7=-23-29

NAME RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DDATH
Bartelt, Rudolph T. Pvt. 3129182 Co, H, 11l1th Inf. _?—27—18
STATE CTY. NO. 1232 eravE 21 Qo7 12 BLOCK B
Check relationship Living - Deceased
T : c;)«z# /
MOTHER ¥ : : 7 / ’//w
STEFMOTHER (For the : : i VR I Al
year prior to com- : :h"‘»-p\‘ \‘”‘ti.\a'j\ LI OO oL
mencement of service) s : gL 4 a0
NAME : : Sl e )Q,. Ez'yviabﬁaLLﬂv
MOTHER THRU ADQOPTION 2 s A ﬁ /
AND (For the year prior : $ : Ty Y
t6 commencement of : : A i ’P N
ADDRESS serviee) : $ O, &,

*s e wve as

MOTHEZR IN LOCO PARENTIS
(For the year prior to :
commencement of service) i

e .

“TIDOYT s
("ho has not remarried) :
L

. a»
ar sw ss se .

Veterans Bureau Claim Number
29/156
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Washington, D, €, Mey 16, 19m.

Mrs, Matilda Bm.lt’
e/o N, B, Wiskur,
Ward, South Dakota

RAILROAD ADVISES YOUR TRANSPORTATION DELIVERED MAY FIFTEENTH GSM 779

DeWITT
UARTERMASTER GENERAL
LB/mm

QN 203 A-C
Bartelt, Rudolph T. - 1764




FILE UNDER NO. 293. - Bartelt, Budolph May 15/30

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS
TELEGRAM
From - H.VWeSiddall
o - The QMG. Var Dept. Washmn,D.Ce

Radiogram date re Yashingten ligy 2lst Transportation for lirs. Tapager Bxx
D 14 and Nrs. Bartelt D 7 delivered Pilgrims today 3B Hundred sixteen

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 293, - Tapager, Claire

Jsw

InstrucTIONS.—Under “Synopsis’” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index

sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index
3—0042

sheet and then destroyed.

Q. M. C. Form 351 (0ld Form 489) COVERNMENT FIINTINO OTFICH
Revised July 26, 1918
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C. FOlm NO. 8

%iguaﬁﬂnrpz, Mnited Stat® Army

War Department Message Center,

Rereingd ut neeer st e e e samer WESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH CO-.

Washington, D. C.

80311

80 W BR 27 GOLLECT NL GOVT ' b o

WARD SO DAK MAY 13 1930

R E SHANNON

CAPT Qme -

WA SHINGTON DG o

FILE Q M 293 A G RUDOLPH BARTELT STOP TRANSPORTATION FOR MRS MATILDA G

BARTELT GOLD STAR MOTHER NOT RECEIVED LEAVING DATE MAY 17 S
AGENT ROGK |ISLAND LINES —

g12p




Washington, D. C. May 16, 1920.

Mrs. Matilda Bartelt,
‘)‘. 'ib ‘! m.
Ward, South Dakota

DeWITT
QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

LB/mm

T QM 203 A-C

Bartelt, Rudolph T, - 1764



FILE UNDER No, 293. - Bartelt, fudolph 1764 May 14/30

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

TELEGRAM
From -~ The QUMG.,
Po - uir, H.W.Siddell, Chicago, Ill.

WASHINGTON MAY 21st PAGE D-14 MRS, MARY TAPAGER AND D-7 MRS MATILDA BARTELT

WIRE TRANSPORTATION NOT RECEIVED ADVISE GSM 760

id

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 293. - Tapager, Claire 1232

Jjsw

IxsTrUOTIONS.—Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis suflicient to identify the papers. When these index
sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index
3—06642

sheet and then destroyed.

Q. M. C. Form 351 (0ld Form 480) OOVERNMENT FRINTINT, DTTICE
Revised July 26, 1018



MRS MATILDA BARTRLY
¢/0 N B WISKUR
W 8 D

IDENTIFICATION BADGE 70 BE WORN ON PILGRINAGE WILL BE DELIVERED

0 YOU B3I RAILAOAD REPRESENTATIVE AT CHICAGO

DENITT '
QUARTRRMASTER GRENERAL

mMM MM/JAQ s2 3%
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Bartelt, Rudolph T, 1764 M May 7, 1930

Mrs. Matilds Bartalt

C/o N. E. Biskur

Ward, South Dakota
Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemcteries in
Europe. One week before your departurev the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

Iv. Ward CRIZP No. 418 10:00 &M MNasy 17
Av, Ellsworth = . * IZoPH ¥ 17
Lv. Ellaworth -% - w420 328 PN ™19

- fAr. Chicago ». v .20 BB M ".18
-Iy. Chicago , NYO w10, 10156 AN ... .18
Ar, Hew York " " 142 S:45 P "

| o
w

{Grand Central. - . - : vis
Station) .

All railroad employeas hava been 1nstmcted by the:.r o
officials to See that you are shown every courtesy and. glven assist~
ance, partlculﬂrly at pom’cs where it is necessary-to change cars,

Should you not receive your tlckot six days before the
date shown for your departure please.tcke up at once with the ticket

agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph ‘this office,
ocollect, to that effect., %

For The Quartermaster Generzl,

-

Very truly yours.

R, BE. SHANNON,
Captain, Q.l.Corps,
L : Assistant,
30/1015/




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\N rEPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
¥a
Bartelt, Rudolph T. 1232 ¥ reh 25, 1930,

Mrs., Natilda Bartelt,
c’Io H. En Wi!k‘ur,
VWard, 5.D.

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens,
Pagsport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac-

cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passporis and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in

New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows: [

vA mother or widow who owes allegiance %o the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica-
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light background and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 2%x2% inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American citizenship as she may have in her pos-
seasion. In the absence of evidence of citizenship, her applica-
tion should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the
game community who is an American citizen, has known her for a
long period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or
her knowledge and belief that she is a citizen of the United
States.

"A mother or widow who does not owe allegiance 1o the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal couri or a State court
having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens Or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of- application prescribed for that purpose,
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT, issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo-
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
% x 3 inches in size and not less than 2% x 2} inches in size.
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of itwo years. or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu-
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in which deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu-
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"ppplicante resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica-
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities.”

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asegistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

3 A-C

\N REPLY REFER To QM 29

Bartelt, Radolph T. 1232-M March 20, 1930

Mrs, Matilda Bartelt,
c¢/o N,E. Viskur,
Vard, South Dakota.

Dear Madam:

This letter, which contains general information regarding the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, ip being sent to each mother and
widow who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during the
calendar year 1930. The general plan for the conduct of the pilgrimage
ig ghown in the Pilgrimage Regulations, a cOPY of which is enclosed here-
with. In addition to the information shown in the regulations, the
following explains in detail some of the most important things connected

with the pilgrimage.

Formal invitations are being extended to each mother and widow
who has expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage during 1930. In s0
far as practicable, these invitations are being extended with a view to
keeping the women from sach state together and the order in which the
invitations to the women from the several stales are isgpued is based on a
drawing by lot which was held about cne month ago. Inclosed with each
invitation is a card for acknowledgment and it ig gquite important that
you accept or decline this invitation promptly in order that the neces-
sary railroad, ateamship and hotel reservations may be arranged. The
government will defray all the necessary expenses of the pilgrimage,
ineluding railroad fare, hotel accommodations, steamship fare and all
other incidental expenses. It will not provide anything other than the
necessary expenses so that you should bring with you such funds as you
may desire to use for making small purchases and for other uses distinct-

ly of a personal nature.

Arrangements have been made with the American Railroad
Association which assures us the united support and cooperation of all of
the railroads in the United States in handling the movement to and from
New York City. The local ticket agent will secure your railroad and
gleeper ticket and will make the necessary pullman reservaticons. Before
your departure from your home we will mail you a check, sufficient to
pay for your meals and othsr travelling expenses while snroute to New

York. Your railroad tickst will provide for a round trip from your home

to New York and upon arrival in New York the army officer in charge of
the New York office will collect the return trip stub and hold it until
your return to New York from Europe.

Upon arrival in New York, you will be met by an army officer

—-1—



and ezcorted to A first class hotel where reservations have been made .
The duration of jour atay in New York will be from 24 to 48 hours. At
the proper time, WU will be escorted to the steamship upon which pas8ai®
has been engaged for Burope.  All of the women making this trip will be
provided with cabim class accommodations aboard steamers which means that
from two to four will Dbe quartered in the same stateroom. If you have
any friend that you would like to be quartered with we will endeavor 1O
arrange it if you will communicate with this office.

The ocean voyage will last about 8 days and when the ship dock®
at Cherbourg, France, each party will be met by officers especially
detailed for the purpose and Taken in a special train %0 Paris where
first class hotel accommodations have been reserved. The first day 10
Paris will be a day of rest. On the 24 day, the women of gach party
will place a wreath on the tomb of the French unknown soldier. In the
afternoon there will be & reception in which the French war mothers,
government officials, and promninent civilians will participate. The
following morning the groups going to the different cemeteries will leave
Paris, travelling in motor vusses, and proceed to the cemeteries where
they will remain for about 7 days. Twenty-five women will be assigned
to each bus and an army officer will have charge of the bus. The
itineraries to and from the cemeteries and the daily itineraries while abt
the cemeteries have been varied so as to take in points of historical
interest as well as sSome parts of the battlefields where American troops
were engaged. Upon return to Paris, each party will remain for about
5 days and during this time an opportunity will be given to see the points
of historical interest in Paris and vicinity. The entire duration of
your stay in Europe will be 14 days, and the itineraries have been 80
arranged that each day will be provided for. Except in case of illness
or other unavoidable cause it will not be possible for any woman making
the pilgfimage to remain in Europe for a longer period than 14 days nor
to Ieave the party with which she is travelling unless she is prepared ©O
pay all of her expenses after leaving the party since the Act of Congress
authorizing the pilgrimage gpecifically states that the government shall
not pay the expsnses of any woman who willfully leaves her party.

Upon return %o the United States each ship will be met in New
York City by army officers who will escort the mothers and widows to the
trains which will take them home. Before leaving New York each woman
will be provided with her return railroad tickei, 2 sleeping car ticket
and funds to cover the cost of meals and other travelling expenses.

Army officers are veing used as guides and escorts throughoutb
this entire movement and care has been taken to select officers who will
see that proper care is taken of the women who are entrusted to their
charge. Arrangements have been made for taking care of women who may
be taken sick during the pilgrimage and also to care for the remains of
any who may die and provision has been made for returning the remains of
any who may die to their homes. It is essential that each woman making
the pilgrimage furnish The Quartermaster General with an emergency address
of some relative or friend to be notified in the event of an emergency.
Medical care will be provided by civilian agencies. If such care is
needed in New York City it will be furnished by the hotel physicians or

Po)




Aboard ship, medical care will be provided by thg
been made with the American
eed

by local hospitals.
ghip's doctors and in Paris arrangements have

d treatment of any women who may n

Hospital for the hospitalization an
of the regular army will be on duty

it. 1In addition to this, six doctors
throughout the pilgrimage. :

Baggage will be limited teo not to exceed two pileces of hand baggage
and the articles taken should be such as will be required for a trip of
about one month, Laundry service can be obtained in New York and Paris.
Sinece the climate of Europe is much colder ‘than that of the United States,
each woman should provide herself with gufficient warm clothing to stand
the motor bus trip and the visit to the cemeteries.

Since it is necessary for this office to make all reservations for
your accommodations throughout this pilgrimage, it will be greatly appre-
ciated if you will make prompt reply to any communications received from

this office.
For The Quartermaster General:

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

1 Enclosure.
Regulation,



. WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

'N REPLY RErer 1o QM 293 A—C
Bartelt, Rudolph Te Oote 11, 1929,

¥ree Motdlds Bartelts
ofo We Be Wiskur,
Vard, 8¢ De

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1920, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The d i i + f the late
Prts Rugo1phHe Batteli B HS% 1040 okl R aih® e 12 hee e Sabmerel
in the “euse-irgonne Americen Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfauoon, Meuse, Francees

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions 1in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? -

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT ' !
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL |
WASHINGTON

v rerer To QM 293 A-C October p , 1929.

IN REPL

Bartelt, Rudolph T. 1232 ¥

Mrs. Matilda Bartelt,
¢/o ¥. E. Wiskur,
Werd, South Dakota.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forcee of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme -
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are 1o be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Seeretary of War make an investigation and
gubmit the results of such investigation in & report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
mumber of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who deeire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of

the pilgrimages to be made.

port referred to may be made and plans completed
it is regquested that you answer the following
nks left therefor and return the letter to this
1osed envelope which requiree no postage.

In order that the re
for conducting the pilgrimages,
questions by filling out the bla
office by return mail in the enc

ble? (Yes) )

i.rDdrydu”dééirédto_ﬁékériﬂiéAiiigrimage if eligi

2. Do you desire to make the ﬁilgrimagé

in the calendar year 19307 (Yes) (No)
3. Have you at any time made a previous visit

to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) - (Ko)

Age Health

4., Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)
Other language
(Speeify language spoken)

5. What language do you Speak?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant,

Encl,
Act
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
N REPLY repgy 1o QM 293 A—C tenibe
Bartelt, Bulolph . e o

Mre, M¥atilda Bartslt,
e/o §, E. Wiskur,
Ward, S. Dak.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Aug. 6, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaing of their sons
and husbands are interred. :

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

z . If gufvived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

¥ 2ilneclial. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.



(Surng (Christian name in full.) (Army ser} hmber. )

-~ Pyrb Co H 1llth Inf

(Rank and oré tion.)
State your relationship to the deceased \;

: . [
Do you desire the remains brought to the I!Imted States? - ﬂ/b

Bartelt, Rudolph T 3,129,182

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United Qtaté}: do you
wish them interred in a national cemet y? (Yes or no.)
1f you desire the remains interred at th home of the deceased, give full informa-

tion below as to where they should be sént:
‘d

(Name of person to recoive rema ns.) ?Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) /“ { (City or tuww
SRS I T A

//ﬂlﬂ/u'— ﬂc/&‘-&n/ Prre 22, 1

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Bartelt, Rudolph T. Mgust 6, 1929

iirs, wMetilda Bartelt,
e/o N, E. wiskur,
Ward, sSouth Dakota

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Privete Rudolph Te Bartelt, Co. He 211th Inf., whoso remains are now interred
in the peuse~frgomne imericen Cemetery, Romapgne-sous-iiontfaucon, Heuse, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions 1in
the space provided on thie letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asgistant.




. - 4 pw i . 3%
c° H, IITth Inf, BARTLE®®, Rudolph, Pvt 3129182

28thbiv, ¥ Home 2,.,

Killed by shell fire when direct hit was made on trench at 5345 Sept.

26th, in the weods north of Aprement,
Buried Sept. 27/I8 , 970,86-00,6 La Haute Chevanchil 1/10,000,

Informant & Povelie, George, Pvt 3625214
. ¢® H, IIIth Inf, ,

Home 2 %4

|
|
|

gearcher ¢ Bates, J.C, Ist Lbt. C.A.C,

HC




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

INREPLY REFERTo_____ QM 293 A-C

SUBJECT: Identification of body.

TO! The Adjutant General, Washington, D. C.

1. You are informed that the investigation in the case of the
soldier named above has been successful. His body was reburied from the
following location as an Unknown American Soldier:

9. The remains are now interred in Grave Row Block

For The Guartermaster General:
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COMPHL.&ION OF DISPOSITION OF RENMNS DATA
| = Pile 89586

I. LocaTioN InpEx CARD:

() Name o r o ]'?”'*Blj_*ﬁ_"_:‘u_--!__t{_l_J:d:qg'P}}__J_"i _______ e Mo e ':7J }_2_9_;]:?&_“ . B
() Rpnle s o ? ?E‘. ________ Organization _-90'_#’:!'%‘_1}11-115:?'_- _____ 7y,
“ CKR.__f__ﬂ__
(¢) Date of death ______?_T_‘ft?:_:.l:g _________ (d) Cause of death -_________K_/.i_i. _________________ (
II. Recistrariox Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) (BrayeNo: 108" o e S Ploi i) e 20 ryp. B

() Emerg. Address .. MTs sugust Bartelt (father) Pine River, ‘kinn,

TIT. Filbs/of Aoldikis/ ik oo éom(gia/us/clisea/s,es/,,-_z _____ B e el

T
IV. A. G. O. DisrositioN CARD: Date of receipt —eeoeeeeee-.

Il
-~

/ (22 el L f ~
(G-} Name ___-@ﬂ'.":"_’ :_L}__Q;‘::? L \-‘ Q_ELTC&I SR (b) . R elatlonship ,‘fT“.-,:"%c\(‘“Qzﬁ'-/“lj""?'."'": ------

(¢) Address o ?MC; f&&uw 1;—?7\/««‘.7-,.\.)

s VPSP RO S MT LT A

(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.?

e

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. &b —oomeesrr e e

/

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. .__.

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S, ==

~ r /
________________________________ =1 ----_f_.‘:_"i-d-_zzgzti_.:..--h..{_!f_-_EZ"..'_’.Z’:Q__,____;.’2{-:{.--:2-_‘ ﬁ_-_v__‘:’__‘_.[--."‘_L---_____-__
\ / --------
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? _______ (: T/'k _________________________________________________________________
\ ,"J /?1 '\_\‘C .\ ’
Examiner’s Initials?____( / P BT - ?9-,:I_ffi_1 ________ , 1920, /
COUNTRY  FRANCE CemeTerY No. . 1256=50¢.40 Smerr No. ... 6 }‘.\
W Al
. AT & & LR,
S i‘zhihera‘_’fp?.’: it 3—772 3?:"1{0-‘:;k ! Fm ioglﬁ‘
o | | ah
. s+ = g




_____________________________________________ , 1920
ypedibysst, oo SR ) - - Checked by . & W T e , 1020.
VIII. Fivar Action:
cablejong=i asd U8 X . ,» 1920

Fo owmc ndwce forwarded to Europe by

/--_L_-Lif.____*_i _7/3/‘% X / A LA e e A;/_cd _____________________________________________

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.

______________________________________________________________________________________________




Concentration,

€. R. S. Form, No. 16-A . Place ... ‘mgne 1232'

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Dnenml; o

1 BEMAINE 0TS s BARTNIA- Q01PN By o SERIAL NUMBEﬁ........,..........§l3§l§,§!.:.(}ﬁ;}5~£

‘ ; Inf .
BANE oot BV o ORGANIZATIONGO'H.:L]'lth.

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
D&c 17, 1921 gr 108, sec 40, plot 3¢ Cty. 1232,

By : Group3 Umt“cl

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

.Dec. 17+h. 1921 Meuso. Argonne. Gemetery. #.1232..6r.2). Plock .E._.row. 12
unlined casket
By : Group. easburinl T Ig 0t T s Unit. s i Nature of reburial et

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment

wooden box and burlap and uniform, badly decomposed, features not r ecognizable.

8

5. (@) Identification tags V: Buried with body P I 03 . On grave marker/

- 6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying 1tem\\ \fé/ ,(6\/'

(a) Height (actual measurement) ... impossible to determine. \??7;3.:( [0
: : 10

(b) Weight (estimated)........cocc@goee

(¢) Hair—Color do

O AT e e e R0 il

Characteristics T SR DU ——
(d) Hair on face—ColOr ..ot e @ @i

Locatmn&o ;
Quantity CEEE e R R e R PR
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or-

LTI (L) D e e D B b
: do

(f) Wounds or missing parts (regeived at time of casualty)

....._A»..':J.....,..............,..,..»...‘.......l...........“.......................A.."‘........ .

7. Disinterment !r"'// Z {,‘_7' AT
supervised by @—P\(*’"? Approved 1 l/t Lt QMC
# 0 3’ L2 .

8. Reburial ,
supervised by (A2 TS
A« U. Dufault

88 We Younger
(Title). . R




ge Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

‘/
)

ol

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION ___ Romagne 3288 e

To be prepared in triplicate.

DATE____ Dee 17 1981 .
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMFPARATIVE REPORT

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1, Name BARTELT,.Budolph Ta ... - 10Name = ot e
2. No. 75129-182- _____ e ERe el B g S Sl = NO A Tl e e S
2 Rank“P pEaein e e ik o S et o i mRanN e e e T e e e e T
4. -01g.. Boshes Mk nfes T L LT e e e e
5.-D.D ?/ﬁj//cf ____________________________ DA (a)SDID R A a - e B AdaR
6% GaD 4% 5 - (D)SDEB Y. S e Nome. ...
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. GraveSNoL ¥ anas e R E0C Sar s 40 --- ISR G RavOSNosS See iy e Sech L e
8. BloGiess tolR, S sty ROW, "L sttt e o EnsElotEsssaa, St A s s o —ROWSS SEOdc el chee
O N S L o Jal ey e = N el
. "i\,u«u
18. Cemetery ygugemirgonne Ametican.--—--- 19. Commune or town. Mgzxe- (}Qn%aucon
20, Deplhfior COMNTY: A Jiengm o 0 v _l. Country ________pmnc_.,&,g,r_______*_‘___ ;r_’__, _____
BN e e e
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code NO. j3asn geq gf-—--r-m—mocemecioemecemcoe o\ ey B L
A e
23. Disinterred (Date)peg.3%-1923 - By —F-Ir-Halky < __5'_"
24. Inscription on grave marker: - £
Name _ Rudopph T Barteldt . . SergialssNoa S e 2129188 - g
Rank Organization :
i e e e e ¥ g B - Y T ST N o
25. Was identification disc found on grave ma.rl«:er?'______-Elge_;3 _________ On body? ____. Mog e
_____________________________ C TV I>emere
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION C T Brown
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
___________________ s R e M B ol n S St SO SO e et SR |
27. Condition of body . Badly decompossd ;- foatures- unrecognssable - —mm
28 NatureNo bR a8 S

29

Boﬁedy prepared and placed in casket: Date

x%’J

“Wooden box Burlap wniFerm T

Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? _ _  mene ... T, SO e a1 e R 3

Casket sealed by e Belkay - /=

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor

____________________________________




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. £L18384-.......

32K

33.

Designation of body:

Name . gudalph Po' BARTRLP ovor-cooe naee ii2es oo Serial No. g309382-------mmaem-

Rank, 57 = R OrganizationAHCO,H'p,lllth TR e RN ey

Consigned to:

Nz i 1) nent Cemeter . . £ ’ o e
Sl e Do RTanan ¥---Mousowhrgome ‘Amer i can Cyef 1252 RbaiégnossousHontPaucon

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) pee 1% 3921 .. ... By. ____J L. “aky Neuse .
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervisien and that the report above

ig corrsct.
GOrS BSMAT KA N e i R s o o o T R R e iad, IR o
37, Shipped from point of Operation: (D&te)---------.'_Qee-.l.?--;tazl _______________________________ cc

To point of Concentration ___ : T s P s Ve SO >

‘ Name L - C—O_QL/
Convoyer. W _J Royed ... _........_ Signature Shipping Officer_ j:@epAlL® COLE —
Cantaln, €. A, C.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date A8 12

By G.R.S. Representativé;n"_““h““_““W_“m“"“__"_“"m“h_"_uﬂ_“__ T et e o R g
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Penﬁanent CBIIR oL AR WY cltts. JHM == £3 Tiohis S s Tl A Lae s,

(Name

Convoyehuse. — b i s signaturel Shipping Officer o w v =
40. Received: Date _ __ . RS AN e R et i R, e e -

GG G LT s e AR A ) i S e e e
41. Reinterred,: . oro=a . CoEen )

N#use Argonne vﬂné’ﬁ’é?’f*“#"l'ﬂzm(m'17{,}5"'1'921““"-"----'-'-'--“-"“-------"-

42, Grave No.. 5 - o o Section.. . i




© &

) J
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
Pile 89586

1. Locarion InpeEx Carp:

(@) Name _BARIELI 'HudOlp_hT' __________ Ser. No. 51_29?'?_2 _________ l
j YIRAE E o
(b) Rank .?V & Organization _____ G o‘ﬁ’lllthlnf'. _____________
Vi
(¢) Date of death . 9"'_;3“7"1‘8 (d) Cause of death _K/‘& _______________________ |
II. RegistraTiON CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. 08 YORT e e IRl tFs 2.5 ....... Sec. 49 ________ wag, B ________
(b) Emerg. Address jﬂ‘r!_qu}mj;"b:-%_rf_;e:_l:'.t:“{_:f&_i:'_ﬁ_yer_}_Pil’lﬁHiVBI,‘7'15.1?11-- ,,,,,,,
.'?‘
il sl askptlocodidob adade LA L A A 1A OKR.(2)2..

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cableionieeat e IR -7 . BARC SLETB N - 102
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by |
9[ letter of transmittal on _(;/ /f ________________ 192/

il J%//Z/f/ et SO R R

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., __ Bl -a1i00

VII. SurPLEMENTARY REQUESTS,

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
_____________________________________________________________________________ »
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. 192
B R e e B e e = o = e e e o = e e R e = e e e Sy b o
COUNTRY CENBTERY NO T w0y st s SHEET, NOME RN Saa N o
G. R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 3—8020

PRANOE 125550040 6

A
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

G. R. 8§, Form 8-!-1\
Information requesied of A. G. O.

. gy

Date 12/27/2

i
b G

| e
i

=

B
R

File No. 89586 Registration. 1232

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Di.vision).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.
Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. It is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all informa-
tion shown.

i ‘T;}Ti"l‘\'{" i L,

(& A/ A Ae s i
@. Surname. BERTELT. f. Date of death, RN e e
b. Christian name. Rudolph T, ./ g. Cause of death.

N LT i)
e. Serial number. 3129182 _ A. Authority (C.C.No.)~ = 7 &~
d. Organization. Co. Hy, 111th Inf., 4 Emergency address. ML TCA
¢ . ¥ L D A

e. Rank. A /. Relationship.

4 |

BODY DESCRIPTION. DENTAL CHARTS.

(See page 2 of the Service Record.) (See physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)

@. Age at enlistment. a. Strike out teeth missing:

b. Color of eyes. B7 664321 12345678
Upper right. Upper left.

¢. Color of hair.
- B7654821 12345648
d. Height. Lower right. Lowerleft.

e. Weight.

f+ Permanent marks and physical
defects at enlistment. [Old
fravtures or breaks. )

‘ H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U. S, A.

. Reeg w.’ [ /AT O L W (
: Orffos» ..
D P 50 F Diiwe 7
‘ta‘tf@xf-rn”{:: 2 i J' H‘ J' ONW
1st Lieut. s @ M. C.






i #Z~
@ iie
¥
; LOCATION O THE GRAVE OF

BARTLLTT 34705087, RYROOLLH T

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)

 DATE oF BUI{[AIM.".’?Z. /f/ﬂ‘{* ..........
I'LACE OF BURIAL d. ff'_ a7, {

: (Give Cemetery, Town and Do%ar-t—m-gm} Map refereuce
must .specify clearly what map is use

GRAVE NUMBER....... Qo A
- HOW MARKED: NamePeg?.........

. Headboard ¥ 4 2.k, ;._,,__;
- IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?.......

' Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?...

If name unknown and tags mlssmg, ('les?rlﬁhon and umlB
should be given here: 2

This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service,



)

V-
g .-ar_-g-,,,.D
gt

15



.

=

rnmn i
&) ¢ i :
. (’ Form No. 1. % ) Hq. G- F‘File

2 Soldler s No. 53"’9182 . /,/
3. BARTELT ....... - RUDOLPH .. MR T A A R
Surname (In Block Letters) Fxrst Name and Initials
o UNKNOWN 3. . . i Ll A Al
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
slnknowny, . T T I¥ Action. . ...
Date of Death Cause, if known
e Inicnown W o T DRI TN
Date of Burial Cemetery
R Lt v 5ie 5,0 Rl e v e
Town or Commune (In Block Letters) Department
8% 2’ .............................. A R ATy oy
Grave No. 4 I’lot No. or Lcttcx
9. Name Peg?..... Cross?.X. . \.ﬁeadboard‘i? g t169
Check Method of Marking f é
10. Buried with Body?....... Attached tg Grave \ﬁi
Identification Tags \\ ) "' .f;""
11. If name unknown and tags missing, 'vi:;‘e unwL.&-e;ﬁﬂ“'ﬁes
cription £
VW EAL = CHA? TEAV A RN g/

S A R e I N ‘ ....... L2 f‘/‘ 7
27 TsInTISE _COORD /42 2 7 5 f




Ozl Pepte 89586 6—12—19
("‘1

B RSN Forn Ho. H:uw. u’u.l ¢NGQI‘(1b i,flvlicgy'ﬁ "
ntat! ’f‘. C.R. 0.#4;}*

- oqulrud :LoxfP G-‘"R/
. Itoms chooked are to begompletods
Surnames: . {;f Tul‘g

1

68

( ) Nunber:

{ } Dirst Hase: i/}; ? _;?’:EH
( )Banic % ‘“

()

{

(

(

iMemo. For: G.R.B.

Subjeet: Info

00, He'

001';1 2N¥s ¥ j
orgonhasiby 111 th Inf.
) at f Deat # T 4
) Bracef -4 g !
i
Locatien of hospital: Over
Thunber n o e, [ L

Class " M
( Jiative: Quaunch (Do lolf
( ) gRelationship: ¢ ! i
( ) 4ddress: A et
b h LAnA .‘d VN o P “Wi
{ ) #noxity: .
" Cablegram No.: _
Te.legram from: & Y 5 = Pt o

d.’;ted;_
( ) Reported to Washington:
C.C. Hos: J
- 7
(Underscore the "official" C. G».}
( } Remarics;
( )} Show present status on rex}yf& side.

CHARL&S C. PLEHCE,
Lieut.-Colonel, Q.i.C., U.S.a.

Initials of Reporter: Zx
L4
(>

L o



B&ed ® G0 - ’

Amer, Bfp. Ctye Bourevillés
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ﬁe_’jorted by Ge HeDe



FORM 115

CEMETTRY

D_85
Taesh fofel e UERLILS

i

}as been compiled on the

NG. 1232 SECTION ’9‘/J

(Data)

A ( ;’f ‘/

following case:-

Sheot No. A2
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